Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/16/2024

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20001 Rosco / Thornton 37.34 3.803 0 0 1 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/16/2024
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12201 Kevin / Braun -- 6 3 0 0 1 NQ
12203 Torque / LaFata 22.76  6.239 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
16202 Pepper / Rupprecht 65.83 2.157 4 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/16/2024
8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71 sec NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTguIts Score Place
8201 Juice Box / Breen -- 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 66 sec NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse FTauIts Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick -- 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
20405 Breeze / Hammond 59.38 2.661 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 61.53 2.568 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20203 Chimi / Albers 49.72 3.178 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Belle / Hugo -- 0 0 3 0 1 NQ
20403 Lyric / Behrens 88.17 1.792 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
20409 Pearl / McNamara 80.17 1.971 1 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20404 Margot / Herbst -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec NQs 1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Fflu'ts Score Place
24402 Rusty / Meyer 81.69 1.934 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/16/2024



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/16/2024

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12602 Tucci / Heitzig -- N ABS
12603 Poppy / Kitchell -- - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
16601 Vanna / Greenwell 40.21 4.526 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Skye BC / Petty -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Claire / Tochtrop 79.02 2.303 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 54.12 3.363 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Sailor / Colberg -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
20406 Buniji / Heifner 4535 4.101 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20408 Nacho / Foss -- 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Eleanor / Day 40.48 4.595 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Keeper / Collegeman -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20604 Asher / Wehde 43.96 4.231 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter 85.41 2.178 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
20699 Caboose / Kulpa 64.27 2.894 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/16/2024



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/16/2024

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 42.62 4.153 33 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 49.31 3.590 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Ted / Burgess 57.13 3.098 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Kiss / Cash 60.83 2.910 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Freddie / Worley -- - - - - e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %Q: 43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca 38.74 4.698 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 41.84 4.350 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Reason / Frye 42.42 4290 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Gigi / Burgess 4553 3.997 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Clark / Braun 46.80 3.889 22 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16809 Dew / Jansen 50.04 3.637 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cooper / Browning -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 4857 3.747 0 1 0 0 o© NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Freddie / Tipton 41.84 4.350 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Spirit / Alexander 55.75 3.265 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/16/2024

16812 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16813 Wolfie / Albers 50.77 3.585 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- . ABS
16806 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - e e e ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein - U AlS
16820 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- i ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20808 Skip / LaFata 35.77 5.200 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 38.73 4.802 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Jackpot / Hudgens 40.78 4561 24 0O 0 oO 0 0 100 3
20820 Spark / White 41.70 4.460 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 42.80 4.346 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Grit / Foss 47.17 3.943 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Vader / Winter 48.97 3.798 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Reba / Hugo 49.22 3.779 15 O 0O O o0 o 100
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 50.14 3.710 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Zora / Utterback 53.63 3.468 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Wind / Brown 54.63 3.405 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 5496 3.384 10 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte 61.69 3.015 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Joey / Frasca 4492 4.141 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Willow / Drabek 43,59 4.267 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20818 LOVE / Patterson 44.67 4.164 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Bindi / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

2/16/2024
20823 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen  41.69 4.462 0O 0 o 1 0 NQ
20824 Loki / Kenny - 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 69.24 2.686 1 0 0 O 0 NQ
20828 River / Goodgold 52.14 3.567 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24801 Nitro / Alexander -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Chance / Plank 70.01 2.657 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/16/2024

8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12805 Freddie / Worley -- - e e e - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16807 Avery / Hoenig 44.05 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16805 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Dew / Jansen 60.08 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca 47.73 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Flurry / Frasca -- N ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - = - AIS

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse F$UItSF E Score Place
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 45.56 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20603 Tater / Smith -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Skip / LaFata -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/16/2024

20813 Wind / Brown 58.37 0O 0 O o0 o NQ
20816 Reba / Hugo -- 0O 2 0 o0 1 NQ
20817 Willow / Drabek 47.31 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Spark / White 45.45 1 0 0 2 O NQ
20821 Bindi / Drabek 44.38 0O 1 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 40.65 0O 0 O 1 o NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/16/2024

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

16405 Rigbee / Snider -- S — ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/16/2024

4inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 81sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Whisky / Cope 57.19 3.095 23 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4801 Queeny / Cash 62.05 2.853 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 River / Carlson 58.82 3.009 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 44.03 4.020 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 LuLu / Phillips 4578 3.866 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Archer / Breen 50.10 3.533 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Ozzie / Hill 59.11 2.994 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Randy / Braun 60.64 2919 15 0O O 0 0 0 100
8818 Simon / Zangrilli 47.04 3.763 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12813 Shiraz / Smith 50.34 3.615 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Bling / Frasca 5241 3.473 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Victory / Meyer 4480 4.063 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
12809 Stella / Carlson 65.81 2.766 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Darby / Mroz -- T ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/16/2024

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16838 Tippi / Tipton 39.74 4680 30 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16825 Levi / Greenwell 43.11 4.315 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 45.01 4.132 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Tybee / Ripperger 4555 4.083 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16827 Boo / Gilligan 41.52 4.480 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16828 Hannah / Fields 55.52 3.350 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16830 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

16831 Melia / Heberlein -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

16832 Gil / Gregerson 55.37 3.359 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

16829 Delta / Cocciola-W off - - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20837 Pasha / Wright 50.69 3.669 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20831 Zeke | Meyer 53.99 3.445 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20832 Minnie / Scearce 52.17 3.565 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20834 Bert / Cunningham -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

20835 Eva/ Shaw 49.19 3.781 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20836 Allie / Behrens -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

2/16/2024
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 44.24 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 LuLu / Phillips 54.90 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12813 Shiraz / Smith 54.84 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Sadie / Bethel 53.20 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16834 Sculpin / Brewer 41.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16822 Joey / Frasca 56.09 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 56.04 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Vader / Winter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF Score Place
20832 Minnie / Scearce 59.33 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham 67.69 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
2/16/2024

20838 Chance / Plank -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

2/16/2024
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

20001 Rosco / Thornton 22.86 4.506 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

2/16/2024
12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

12203 Torque / LaFata 14.95 6.890 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/16/2024
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8201 Juice Box / Breen -- 5 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q:22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20406 Bunji / Heifner 24.19 5.746 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 45.01 3.088 1 0 0 0 85 2
20203 Chimi / Albers -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Belle / Hugo 40.19 3.459 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Lyric / Behrens -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Breeze / Hammond 31.50 4.413 1 1 1 0 NQ
20408 Nacho / Foss 53.88 2.580 2 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20699 Caboose / Kulpa 57.38 2.422 3 1 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fglouwe F?:ults E Score Place
24402 Rusty / Meyer -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/16/2024
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick 54.87 2.934 3 1 2 0 NQ
16602 Skye BC / Petty - 3 2 3 O NQ
16606 Claire / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 41.21 3.907 1 1 0 O NQ
16603 Sailor / Colberg -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle F?:uns £ Score Place
20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte 44.80 3.683 0O 0O o0 o 100 1
20409 Pearl / McNamara -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 43.08 3.830 2 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Eleanor / Day 28.90 5.709 1 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Keeper / Collegeman 38.01 4.341 2 3 2 0 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith 36.12 4.568 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/16/2024
8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 Ted / Burgess 41.72 3.763 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 36.94 4.250 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Kiss / Cash 41.13 3.817 1 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Rye / Cope 36.58 4.292 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts é:ouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye 23.59 6.655 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Tucci / Heitzig -- - - - - ABS
12603 Poppy / Kitchell -- - - = - ABS
12805 Freddie / Worley -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs 7 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa::ults E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca 25.61 6.287 20 0O O 0 0 100 1
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.09 5535 16 0O O 0 0 100 2
16814 Reason / Frye 2953 5452 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Sadie / Bethel 29.57 5445 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Spirit / Alexander 29.78 5.406 16 0 O 0 0 100
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 31.37 5.132 14 0O O 0 0 100
16817 Clark / Braun 33.57 4.796 12 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Dew / Jansen 46.24  3.482 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Vanna / Greenwell 3252 4,951 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/16/2024

16802 Cooper / Browning 38.54 4.177 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 31.13 5.172 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Freddie / Tipton 38.48 4.184 0 1 2 0 NQ
16813 Wolfie / Albers 34.67 4.644 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16821 Gigi / Burgess 3715 4.334 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- - - = - ABS
16806 Kezi / Brandenburg - - - - - ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - = - AIS
16820 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- O ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:11 NQs 12 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20817 Willow / Drabek 24.68 6.686 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.06 6.098 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20820 Spark / White 27.75 5.946 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20818 LOVE / Patterson 2797 5.899 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Joey / Frasca 28.96 5.698 15 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 29.04 5.682 14 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Reba / Hugo 29.64 5567 14 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 30.39 5.429 13 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Zora / Utterback 3441 4.795 9 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Wind / Brown 36.72 4.493 7 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Grit / Foss 38.58 4.277 5 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Asher / Wehde -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Jackpot / Hudgens 26.53 6.219 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Berlin / Kenny 4472 3.690 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Skip / LaFata 22.88 7.212 0 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 37.37 4.415 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

2/16/2024
20815 Vader / Winter -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20821 Bindi / Drabek 32.42 5.089 0 1 0 O NQ
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 31.35 5.263 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen 36.08 4.573 0 1 0 O NQ
20824 Loki / Kenny 39.53 4.174 1 0 0 O NQ
20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 48.12 3.429 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 River / Goodgold 35.25 4.681 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:As;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24801 Nitro / Alexander 31.43 5.250 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Chance / Plank 51.87 3.181 0O oO 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

2/16/2024
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

20204 Endora / Walters 28.40 3.627 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/16/2024
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16403 Margot / Herbst -- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/16/2024
8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

8811 Ozzie / Hill 38.93 4.033 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/16/2024

4inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4801 Queeny / Cash 47.16 3.329 8 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Whisky / Cope 51.53 3.047 4 0 0 0 0 100 2

8802 River / Carlson 52.71 2.979 1 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
8818 Simon / Zangrilli 2712 5.789 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 RockyRaccoon /Day 28.58 5.493 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 LuLu / Phillips 34.13 4.600 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Archer / Breen 49.85 3.149 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ou:;,e FaFuIts E Score Place
12813 Shiraz / Smith 31.68 5.082 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Stella / Carlson 50.41 3.194 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Bling / Frasca 38.38 4.195 0 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Victory / Meyer -- - - = - ABS

12808 Darby / Mroz -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/16/2024

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %0Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
16835 Tybee / Ripperger 30.81 5.355 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

16825 Levi / Greenwell -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16827 Boo / Gilligan 40.62 4.062 0 3 3 0 NQ
16828 Hannah / Fields 50.74 3.252 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Java/ Frasca 26.61 6.201 1 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Melia / Heberlein 41.94 3.934 0 2 1 0 NQ
16838 Tippi / Tipton 2494 6.616 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 49.26 3.350 2 1 1 0 NQ
16840 Rigby / Day 30.96 5.329 1 1 0 O NQ
16829 Delta / Cocciola-W off - - - - - ABS
16832 Gil / Gregerson -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ouwe Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20835 Eva / Shaw 3359 4912 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Pasha / Wright 36.52 4518 14 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20836 Allie / Behrens 42.70 3.864 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Zeke /| Meyer 39.19 4.210 0 2 1 0 NQ
20832 Minnie / Scearce 33.62 4.908 0 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham -- - - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/16/2024

8inches SCT 27.7 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
8806 Rye / Cope 27.70 0 0 0 10 !

8201 Juice Box / Breen 49.96 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 27.70 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 33.00 8

Truncated ime <= 36.00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 44.00 4

Truncated time <= 47.00 3

Truncated time <= 49.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1

12 inches SCT 44.35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points  Place
12202 Ozzie / Hill 44,35 0 0 0 10 1
12203 Torque / LaFata -- 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Freddie / Worley -- - T T ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 44.35 10

Truncated time <= 48.00 9

Truncated time <= 53.00 8

Truncated time <= 57.00 7

Truncated time < 60.00 6




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/16/2024
16 inches SCT 25.11 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
16808 Freddie / Tipton 25.11 0 0 0 10 1
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 27.28 0 0 0 9
16601 Vanna / Greenwell 29.02 0 0 0 8
16815 Branch / Frasca 34.13 0 0 0 6
16809 Dew / Jansen 34.58 0 0 0 6
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 37.08 0 0 0 5
16602 Skye BC / Petty 28.67 1 2 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 30.46 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 2 1 NQ
16603 Sailor / Colberg -- - - - ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - e - AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 2511 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < §55.00 1
20 inches SCT 25.77 sec Qs:7 NQs 14 9%Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20406 Bunji / Heifner 25.77 0 0 0 10 1
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 25.78 0 0 0 9
20820 Spark / White 25.88 0 0 0 9
20804 Joey / Frasca 27.65 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results

2/16/2024

20810
20812
20408
20201
20401
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20607
20807
20808
20817
20821
20828
20829

Johnny / Mulligan
Finnegan / Bethel
Nacho / Foss

Wile E. / Gregerson
Mr. Kite / Patterson
Eleanor / Day
Keeper / Collegeman
Tater / Smith

Asher / Wehde
Bonus / Winter

Garth / Greenwell
Tripp / Goodgold
Skip / LaFata
Willow / Drabek
Bindi / Drabek

River / Goodgold
Cherry Bomb / Winte

33.58

38.16

39.04

24.44

35.09

37.18

25.01

31.48

43.14

Time Points

Truncated time = 25,77 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated ime <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated ime < 50.00 1

o O o O r P P P ONPFP O FL,r B O O O

N b O N OO P P NP P WO P B O O O

o o Ok P PP OO PFP O FL, BB O O O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

2/16/2024
8 inches SCT 26.56 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 26.56 0 0 0 10 1
8812 LuLu / Phillips 31.64 0 0 0 8
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.56 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT O0sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
12807 Victory / Meyer -- 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 23.57 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %0Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCOU'I;SE Fgults Points Place
16834 Sculpin / Brewer 23.57 0 0 0 10 1
16826 Vader / Winter 29.15 0 0 0 7
16835 Tybee / Ripperger 30.83 0 0 0 7
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop  31.70 0 0 0 6
16828 Hannah / Fields 40.45 0 0 0 3
16827 Boo / Gilligan 25.84 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/16/2024

16831 Melia / Heberlein 32.14 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 23,57 10
Truncated time <= 25.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 30.00 7
Truncated time <= 32.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 37.00 4
Truncated ime <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 28.5sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20832 Minnie / Scearce 28.50 0 0 0 10 1
20831 Zeke | Meyer 31.79 0 0 0 9
20837 Pasha / Wright 37.36 0 0 0 7
20834 Bert / Cunningham 39.26 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.50 10
Truncated ime <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/17/2024

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8202 Korra / EImes 61.43 2.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12203 Torque / LaFata 52.37 2.425 2 0 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 61sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
20202 Dani / Tochtrop 53.10 2.392 4 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/17/2024
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick 59.99 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20203 Chimi / Albers - 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 76.38 2.082 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Belle / Hugo -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 44,76 3.552 0O 0 ©O 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/17/2024

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12601 Saoirse / Vetz -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 48.56 3.707 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Claire / Tochtrop 67.05 2.685 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
16401 Kimbo / Luchene -- N ABS
16602 Skye BC / Petty -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20406 Bunji / Heifner 40.55 4.538 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Eleanor / Day 61.68 2.983 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Keeper / Collegeman -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
20604 Asher / Wehde 51.67 3.561 2 2 1 0 O NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter 79.44 2.316 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Major / Carsrud 56.51 3.256 0O 0 ©O 1 0 NQ
20607 Garth / Greenwell 40.08 4.591 0O 0 oO 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

2/17/2024
8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 55.64 3.145 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Ted / Burgess 60.88 2.875 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Rye / Cope 56.19 3.114 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 5290 3.308 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Rose / Frye -- 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
12805 Freddie / Worley -- - - - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:8 NQs 9 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca 41.43 4.345 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Avery / Hoenig 41.67 4.320 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Reason / Frye 43.54 4134 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Sadie / Bethel 48.72 3.695 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Gigi / Burgess 48.75 3.692 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cooper / Browning 51.49 3.496 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Wolfie / Albers 51.95 3.465 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Remy / Laufer 57.18 3.148 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Vanna / Greenwell 44,19 4.073 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Restitution / LaFaver -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.69 4.120 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

16805 Pye / Rupprecht 50.23 3.584 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Freddie / Tipton 50.84 3.541 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Dew / Jansen 58.73 3.065 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16817 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 42.24 4.261 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- s ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - - e AIS
16820 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FEUHSF E Score Place
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 39.64 4.642 24 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.45 4.549 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
20820 Spark / White 40.49 4544 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 43.30 4.249 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Bindi / Drabek 4753 3.871 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Reba / Hugo 48.05 3.829 15 O 0O O o0 o 100
20818 LOVE / Patterson 5145 3.576 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Wind / Brown 64.48 2.854 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Jackpot / Hudgens 45.06 4.083 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Skip / LaFata 36.69 5.015 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 58.90 3.124 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Willow / Drabek 40.07 4.592 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen  56.47 3.258 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20825 Zora / Utterback -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 72.08 2.553 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte 66.01 2.787 0 O 1 1 0 NQ

20806 Jayla / Koenig -- T — ABS

20807 Tripp / Goodgold -- S — ABS

20827 Abbey / Koenig -- S — ABS

20828 River / Goodgold -- U — ABS
24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24802 Waffle / Curry 53.89 3.414 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/17/2024
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16203 Rozsi / Albin 57.41 2.212 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Joey / Schnellmann 73.58 1.726 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/17/2024

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16608 Oliver / Winkler 5451 3.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16609 Ellie / Woodall - - = e ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

2/17/2024
4inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4802 Whisky / Cope 7143 2450 8 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon/Day 4156 4.211 33 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Bennie / Vetz 56.80 3.081 18 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Randy / Braun 64.65 2.707 10 0O O 0 0 0 100 3
8812 LuLu / Phillips 58.32 3.001 1 1 0 0 o0 NQ
8818 Simon / Zangrilli 4225 4.142 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12809 Stella / Carlson 70.82 2.542 2 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Bling / Frasca -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
12807 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Shiraz / Smith - 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16836 Quinn / Palutis 47.27 3.893 21 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16841 Decker / Beal 4755 3.870 21 0 O 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/17/2024

16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 5258 3.499 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Sprite / Schnellmann  56.93 3.232 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16826 Vader / Winter -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Melia / Heberlein 49,53 3.715 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Ryker / Brinson 47.18 3.900 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Tippi / Tipton 41.54 4.429 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Rigby / Day 47.12 3.905 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Bree / Koenig -- - e e e e ABS
16829 Delta / Cocciola-W off - - - - ABS
16832 Gil / Gregerson -- N ABS
16833 Charmer / Hardy -- - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20831 Zeke | Meyer 53.60 3.433 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Pasha / Wright 56.09 3.280 16 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 2
20830 Ivy / Carsrud 67.55 2.724 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20832 Minnie / Scearce - - = - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

2/17/2024
12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

12203 Torque / LaFata -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

2/17/2024
8 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8202 Korra / EImes 65.68 2.025 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Kimbo / Luchene -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20202 Dani / Tochtrop -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20203 Chimi / Albers - 3 1 1 1 NQ
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 60.03 2.349 4 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Belle / Hugo 36.90 3.821 1 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter 68.98 2.044 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/17/2024

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick 53.70 2.980 3 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Claire / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
16602 Skye BC / Petty -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20406 Buniji / Heifner -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 29.74 5,514 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Eleanor / Day -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
20602 Keeper / Collegeman  40.98 4.002 2 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith 46.43 3.532 2 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Major / Carsrud 42.83 3.829 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8801 Ted / Burgess 4459 3.499 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Rye / Cope 36.51 4.273 2 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye 2450 6.367 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 35.26 4.424 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Saoirse / Vetz -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12805 Freddie / Worley -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs 8 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca 26.50 6.038 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Sadie / Bethel 29.04 5510 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.80 5.369 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Gigi / Burgess 30.24 5291 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
16814 Reason / Frye 30.81 5.193 15 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Clark / Braun 32.18 4.972 13 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Wolfie / Albers 36.45 4.390 9 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Remy / Laufer 37.11 4312 8 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Vanna / Greenwell -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Restitution / LaFaver -- 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

16802 Cooper / Browning 35.70 4.482 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 40.14 3.986 0 2 0 O NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 26.32 6.079 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Freddie / Tipton 33.00 4.848 0 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca 32.48 4.926 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- - - = - ABS
16809 Dew / Jansen - - - - - ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - e e e AIS
16820 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- O ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:10 NQs 9 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20802 Jackpot / Hudgens 27.65 5931 16 0o 0 0 O 100 1
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 27.65 5931 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 28.93 5.669 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20818 LOVE / Patterson 29.06 5.643 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 30.83 5.319 13 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 31.10 5.273 12 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Bindi / Drabek 31.12 5.270 12 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 36.43 4.502 7 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Zora [ Utterback 3832 4280 5 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 4277 3.834 1 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Asher / Wehde 34.11 4.808 4 1 3 0 NQ
20804 Joey / Frasca 31.16 5.263 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Skip / LaFata 29.80 5.503 1 2 2 0 NQ
20813 wind / Brown 40.22 4.078 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Reba / Hugo 36.09 4.544 1 1 1 0 NQ
20817 Willow / Drabek 2590 6.332 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

20820 Spark / White 31.70 5.174 1 0 0 O NQ

20823 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen  32.19 5.095 1 2 2 0 NQ

20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte 56.68 2.893 2 0 0 o0 NQ

20806 Jayla / Koenig -- - - - - ABS

20807 Tripp / Goodgold -- - - - - ABS

20827 Abbey / Koenig -- - - = - ABS

20828 River / Goodgold -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:As;e Fall:ults E Score Place

24802 Waffle / Curry 31.78 5.160 14 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/17/2024

8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope -- - - = - ABS

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12805 Freddie / Worley -- e ABS

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R w . E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 2 0 NQ
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 45.32 0 2 2 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 38.28 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca 30.76 0 2 0 0 NQ
16818 Remy / Laufer 46.15 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - = - AIS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(;e Fallzults E Score Place
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 29.27 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.44 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20820 Spark / White 31.41 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Bindi / Drabek 35.14 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/17/2024

20601 Eleanor / Day -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20603 Tater / Smith - 0O 4 2 1 NQ

20810 Johnny / Mulligan 39.36 0 1 0 0 NQ

20813 Wind / Brown 42.87 0 1 0 O NQ

20806 Jayla / Koenig -- - - - - ABS

20827 Abbey / Koenig -- - - = - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO0 9%Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24802 Waffle / Curry 38.88 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

2/17/2024
16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16204 Joey / Schnellmann 47.64 2.309 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

2/17/2024

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16203 Rozsi / Albin 30.81 4.576 0 0 0 0 100 1
16609 Ellie / Woodall -

. ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/17/2024
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16608 Oliver / Winkler 32.32 5.074 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

2/17/2024

4inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4802 Whisky / Cope 47.46  3.287 8 0 O 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ou:l\sle Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
8818 Simon / Zangrilli 28.26 5520 24 0O O 0 0 100 1
8810 RockyRaccoon/Day 30.72 5.078 22 0 O 0 0 100 2
8817 Bennie / Vetz 3852 4.050 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 LuLu / Phillips 39.37 3.962 1 0 0 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12813 Shiraz / Smith 33.14 4828 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Bling / Frasca 36.54 4379 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Stella / Carlson 4495 3.560 6 0 O 0 0 100 3
12807 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
16837 Ryker / Brinson 25.26 6.492 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Levi / Greenwell 25.95 6.320 23 0 O 0 0 100 2
16826 Vader / Winter 30.33 5.407 18 0 O 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/17/2024

16841 Decker / Beal 32.65 5.023 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Sprite / Schnellmann  46.15 3.554 2 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Java/ Frasca 28.52 5.750 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Melia / Heberlein 34.87 4.703 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Quinn / Palutis 33.57 4.885 1 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Tippi / Tipton 26.40 6.212 1 0 0 © NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop  32.14 5.103 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16840 Rigby / Day 28.91 5.673 0O 1 0 O NQ
16824 Bree / Koenig -- R ABS
16829 Delta / Cocciola-Woff - - - - - ABS
16832 Gil / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS
16833 Charmer / Hardy -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults £ Score Place
20837 Pasha / Wright 39.72 4129 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
20830 Ivy / Carsrud 4416 3.714 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Zeke | Meyer 36.76 4.461 0 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham 4219 3.887 1 1 2 0 NQ
20832 Minnie / Scearce - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
2/17/2024
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 36.44 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 LuLu / Phillips -- - e e e ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
12807 Victory / Meyer 35.95 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12810 Sadie / Bethel 38.29 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Shiraz / Smith 40.92 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop  40.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16822 Joey / Frasca 36.36 0 1 0 0 NQ
16830 Java / Frasca 33.92 0 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16836 Quinn / Palutis 44.92 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Vader / Winter -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\Asle Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20832 Minnie / Scearce -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
2/17/2024

20834 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/17/2024

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12203 Torque / LaFata 30.98 5 6 12 18 20 61 1
12201 Kevin / Braun -- 3 2 0o 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16401 Kimbo / Luchene - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16202 Pepper / Rupprecht 43.85 3 0 6 19 O NQ
20201 Wile E. / Gregerson -- - e e e e ABS

20406 Buniji / Heifner - T ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

2/17/2024
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Saoirse / Vetz 40.13 3 2 11 o0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick 36.46 2 11 17 0 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 21.60 2 0 18 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20402 Belle / Hugo - 1 0 O 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

2/17/2024
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16601 Vanna / Greenwell 35.47 0 27 O NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 27.74 5 0 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20603 Tater / Smith 28.86 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
20605 Bonus / Winter 42.98 2 0 27 NQ
20606 Major / Carsrud -- 3 0 6 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 33.08 3 3 18 17 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 38.37 2 0 11 27 O NQ
12805 Freddie / Worley -- s ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.29 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
16812 Sadie / Bethel 32.29 6 4 18 27 20 75 2
16803 Flurry / Frasca 23.57 4 4 18 27 20 73 3
16808 Freddie / Tipton 35.21 5 9 11 27 20 72 4
16809 Dew / Jansen 27.95 3 0O 18 17 O NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca 24.42 4 0O 18 27 O NQ
16602 Skye BC / Petty - - - - - - ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- T AIS

16818 Remy / Laufer -- . ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/17/2024

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:8 NQs5 %Q: 62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zlioiné_s? 810 SB Score Place
20808 Skip / LaFata 28.09 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20817 Willow / Drabek 27.92 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
20818 LOVE / Patterson 29.01 5 7 18 27 20 77 3
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 29.35 6 6 18 27 20 77 4
20804 Joey / Frasca 28.07 4 4 18 27 20 73
20816 Reba / Hugo 32.61 3 4 18 27 20 72
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.47 3 7 11 27 20 68
20601 Eleanor / Day 35.83 4 6 11 27 20 65
20602 Keeper / Collegeman  37.58 2 3 18 27 O NQ
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 29.83 4 0O 18 27 O NQ
20812 Finnegan / Bethel -- 4 0 0 27 O NQ
20821 Bindi / Drabek 30.86 4 2 18 27 O NQ
20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 1 0 0 17 O NQ
20813 Wind / Brown -- - - - - e ABS
20820 Spark / White - - - - - e ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/17/2024

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16204 Joey / Schnellmann 24.42 3 4 18 17 20 62 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred

2/17/2024
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16831 Melia / Heberlein 33.08 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
16203 Rozsi / Albin 35.96 4 0 18 27 O NQ
16609 Ellie / Woodall --

- ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

2/17/2024
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8812 LuLu / Phillips 34.34 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.22 6 5 13 27 O NQ
8813 Jett Racer / Tipton 45.56 3 5 6 27 0 NQ
8203 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 9%Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12807 Victory / Meyer 33.74 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12813 Shiraz / Smith 39.96 4 3 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16834 Sculpin / Brewer 33.18 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16836 Quinn / Palutis 27.23 5 4 18 27 20 74 2
16826 Vader / Winter 24.08 4 4 18 27 20 73 3
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop - 4 2 11 27 O NQ
16840 Rigby / Day 34.39 5 3 11 9 0 NQ
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20830 Ivy / Carsrud - 2 0 11 17 o0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/17/2024

20831 Zeke | Meyer 29.00 3 4 18 17 O NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham 38.82 4 0 11 27 O NQ
20837 Pasha / Wright 35.19 5 0 18 27 O NQ

20832 Minnie / Scearce -- i — ABS



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/18/2024

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20001 Rosco / Thornton 45.84 2.661 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/18/2024

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

20202 Dani / Tochtrop 51.92 2.350 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/18/2024

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8202 Korra / EImes 66.77 2.217 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
8201 Juice Box / Breen -- 7 3 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick 61.83 2.458 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20405 Breeze / Hammond 49,52 3.130 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20409 Pearl / McNamara 62.31 2.488 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20203 Chimi / Albers 59.73 2.595 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 64.80 2.392 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
24401 Rufus / Antonio 51.34 3.019 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Rusty / Meyer 80.08 1.936 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/2024

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12601 Saoirse / Vetz 48.17 3.446 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Poppy / Kitchell 50.69 3.275 0 0 0O 0 O 100 2
12602 Tucci / Heitzig 51.82 3.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
16401 Kimbo / Luchene 53.80 3.216 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Sailor / Colberg -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16605 Lani / Seehafer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Claire / Tochtrop 68.89 2.511 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 57.50 3.009 1 1 0 0 O NQ

20inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20406 Bunji / Heifner 41.09 4.381 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Eleanor / Day -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter -- 5 4 0 3 1 NQ
20606 Major / Carsrud -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/2024

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 50.31 3.300 20 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8805 Kiss / Cash 63.18 2.627 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.73 4.178 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye 35.37 4.693 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Bailey / Blattner 42.73 3.885 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 True / Carter 49.10 3.381 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 51.17 3.244 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca 37.22 4.648 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 38.62 4.480 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Reason / Frye 38.77 4.462 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.58 4.263 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Gigi / Burgess 4489 3.854 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cooper / Browning 4543 3.808 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Wolfie / Albers 49.65 3.484 16 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16806 Kezi / Brandenburg -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 35.27 4.905 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/2024

16808 Freddie / Tipton 57.37 3.016 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Dew / Jansen 56.23 3.077 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca 38.65 4.476 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Clark / Braun 49.72 3.479 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 35.42 4.884 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- s ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - - e AIS
16820 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:9 NQs 9 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FEUHSF E Score Place
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 35.65 5.049 27 0O 0O O o0 o 100 1
20808 Skip / LaFata 36.13 4.982 26 o o0 O o0 o 100 2
20822 Trubbel / Jearls 36.40 4.945 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20817 Willow / Drabek 4151 4336 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 4227 4258 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 4453 4.042 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 River / Goodgold 4597 3916 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Loki / Kenny 46.65 3.859 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 52.81 3.408 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Joey / Frasca -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Kolo 63.23 2.847 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 51.92 3.467 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 LOVE / Patterson 49.83 3.612 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20820 Spark / White 36.74 4.899 O 0O o0 1 o NQ
20821 Bindi / Drabek 44.64 4.032 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Zora / Utterback 48.86 3.684 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 57.77 3.116 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/2024

20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte 60.79 2.961 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

20819 Archie / Schermer -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FfunSF E Score Place

24802 Waffle / Curry 49.31 3.650 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Chance / Plank 69.48 2.5901 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/18/2024
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12803 Bailey / Blattner 41.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16803 Flurry / Frasca 33.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16809 Dew / Jansen 51.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 49.27 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 45.75 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- T AIS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 38.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20601 Eleanor / Day -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Skip / LaFata 33.60 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Kolo 58.69 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Willow / Drabek 41.29 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Spark / White 38.01 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Bindi / Drabek 41.96 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/18/2024
20819 Archie / Schermer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F%aultsF Score Place
24802 Waffle / Curry 46.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/18/2024

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16203 Rozsi / Albin 40.47 3.015 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16204 Joey / Schnellmann 59.25 2.059 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/18/2024

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16404 Tuffie / Wells 62.96 2.462 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/18/2024

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16608 Oliver / Winkler 51.67 3.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

2/18/2024

4inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8802 River / Carlson 68.72 2.416 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Queeny / Cash -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
8812 LuLu / Phillips 40.73 4.076 30 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Archer / Breen 50.54 3.285 20 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Randy / Braun 57.19 2.903 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Luke / Wessel 7177 2.313 0 O 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Ozzie / Hill 57.45 2.889 1 0 0O 0 oO NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12813 Shiraz / Smith 51.59 3.3563 19 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Darby / Mroz 68.01 2.544 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Stella / Carlson 69.18 2.501 2 0 0 o0 o NQ
12806 Bling / Frasca -- T ABS

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:7 NQs 7 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16837 Ryker / Brinson 34.87 5.162 33 0 O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/18/2024

16830 Java / Frasca 36.52 4.929 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Vader / Winter 40.09 4.490 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Gil / Gregerson 40.53 4.441 27 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 4
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 44,12 4.080 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Decker / Beal 46.13 3902 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Hannah / Fields 55.69 3.232 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Sprite / Schnellmann  60.61 2.970 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Boo / Gilligan 37.29 4.827 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Melia / Heberlein 47.05 3.826 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Charmer / Hardy 77.00 2.338 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Tybee / Ripperger 52.90 3.403 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Quinn / Palutis 4451 4.044 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Tippi / Tipton - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16829 Delta / Cocciola-W off - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
20831 Zeke | Meyer 43.27 4.160 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20830 Ivy / Carsrud 53.64 3.356 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Minnie / Scearce 46.76  3.849 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Maguire / Merriman 63.83 2.820 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham 59.66 3.017 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20835 Eva/ Shaw 47.88 3.759 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20837 Pasha / Wright 51.04 3.527 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

2/18/2024

8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 36.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8812 LuLu / Phillips 45.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
12810 Sadie / Bethel 47.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12813 Shiraz / Smith 54.40 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16838 Tippi / Tipton 35.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16822 Joey / Frasca 39.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16826 Vader / Winter 41.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop  45.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16836 Quinn / Palutis 44.20 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place

20830 Ivy / Carsrud 58.68 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred

2/18/2024
20832 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Chance / Plank -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

2/18/2024
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

20001 Rosco / Thornton 30.02 3.698 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

2/18/2024

12 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12201 Kevin / Braun 53.57 2.072 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Pepper / Rupprecht 51.45 2.157 7 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

2/18/2024
8 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8201 Juice Box / Breen 63.71 2.025 6 1 1 0 NQ
8202 Korra / Elmes 64.17 2.010 1 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Kimbo / Luchene 31.09 4.246 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Dani / Tochtrop 49.01 2.734 3 0 3 0 NQ
20203 Chimi / Albers 45.09 2.972 3 2 1 0 NQ
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 60.15 2.228 4 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Breeze / Hammond 35.37 3.789 0 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
24401 Rufus / Antonio 42,65 3.142 1 1 0 0 NQ
24402 Rusty / Meyer 53.31 2.514 4 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/18/2024



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/2024

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16402 Sean / Braucksick 53.06 2.884 2 2 6 0 NQ
16603 Sailor / Colberg 51.61 2.965 0 2 1 0 NQ
16605 Lani / Seehafer 65.97 2.319 5 2 1 0 NQ
16606 Claire / Tochtrop 68.33 2.239 3 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert 43.30 3.533 3 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle F?:uns £ Score Place
20601 Eleanor / Day 26.74 5.871 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Buniji / Heifner 29.96 5.240 1 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Pearl / McNamara 41.80 3.756 1 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith 48.76  3.220 3 0 0 O NQ
20606 Major / Carsrud -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/2024

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.56 4.876 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 3411 4.368 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Kiss / Cash 35,53 4.194 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 38.77 3.843 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12803 Bailey / Blattner 31.06 4.797 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Saoirse / Vetz 32.03 4.652 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 True / Carter 35.20 4.233 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 3599 4.140 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12602 Tucci / Heitzig 37.46 3.978 0 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Poppy / Kitchell -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12801 Rose / Frye -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:8 NQs7 %0Q: 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16807 Avery / Hoenig 2499 6.122 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Branch / Frasca 27.35 5.594 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Gigi / Burgess 28.35 5.397 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Clark / Braun 30.15 5.075 13 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
16805 Pye / Rupprecht 30.22 5.063 13 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Kezi / Brandenburg 31.50 4.857 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/2024

16809 Dew / Jansen 36.41 4.202 7 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Wolfie / Albers 37.83 4.044 6 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cooper / Browning -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Flurry / Frasca 23.66 6.467 0 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.06 4.128 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Freddie / Tipton 35.23 4.343 2 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Sadie / Bethel 27.19 5.627 0O 0 1 o NQ
16814 Reason / Frye -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 32.59 4.695 1 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- O ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - = - AIS
16820 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- - - = - ABS
20inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:10 NQs 8 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ourv\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20820 Spark / White 2582 6.081 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.85 6.074 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 LOVE / Patterson 29.01 5412 12 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 29.03 5.408 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Joey / Frasca 29.22 5.373 12 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 30.48 5.151 11 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Bindi / Drabek 31.41 4998 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
20825 Zora / Utterback 33.02 4.755 8 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 36.09 4.350 5 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 41.39 3.793 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Skip / LaFata -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Kolo -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 51.41 3.054 4 3 3 0 NQ
20817 Willow / Drabek 2459 6.385 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/2024
20822 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20824 Loki / Kenny 4591 3.420 2 1 1 0 NQ
20828 River / Goodgold -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte 45.38 3.460 0 1 0 O NQ
20819 Archie / Schermer -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24802 Waffle / Curry 31.70 4.953 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Chance / Plank 54.29 2.892 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2/18/2024

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16204 Joey / Schnellmann 36.54 3.038 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20204 Endora / Walters 28.73 3.864 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

2/18/2024
16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16203 Rozsi / Albin 36.73 3.648 1 2 1 0 NQ
16404 Tuffie / Wells 35.00 3.829

1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/18/2024

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8811 Ozzie / Hill 4454  3.345 2 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16608 Oliver / Winkler 30.97 5.069 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred

2/18/2024

4inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4801 Queeny / Cash 4289 3.474 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 River / Carlson 66.59 2.238 2 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fallzults E Score Place
8812 LuLu / Phillips 32.21 4.626 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Luke / Wessel 55.09 2.705 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Archer / Breen 45.15 3.300 1 2 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12813 Shiraz / Smith 35,51 4.309 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Bling / Frasca 35.96 4.255 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Darby / Mroz 50.41 3.035 1 0 0 o0 NQ
12809 Stella / Carlson 43.98 3.479 1 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16830 Java / Frasca 27.32 5.747 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Vader / Winter 28.48 5513 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop  32.00 4.906 15 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/18/2024

16831 Melia / Heberlein 32.07 4.896 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Decker / Beal 3449 4552 12 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Sprite / Schnellmann  38.07 4.124 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Charmer / Hardy 4242 3.701 4 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Boo / Gilligan 30.51 5.146 1 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Hannah / Fields 59.62 2.633 2 2 1 0 NQ
16832 Gil / Gregerson 28.10 5.587 2 2 3 0 NQ
16835 Tybee / Ripperger -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16836 Quinn / Palutis 35.17 4.464 0 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Ryker / Brinson 28.81 5.449 0 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Tippi / Tipton 2487 6.313 0O 0 1 o NQ
16840 Rigby / Day 29.31 5.357 1 0 0 O NQ
16829 Delta / Cocciola-W off - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz/\s/:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20831 Zeke | Meyer 30.35 5.173 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Eva / Shaw 32.31 4.859 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20833 Maguire / Merriman 45.78 3.429 3 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Ivy / Carsrud 51.20 3.066 1 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Minnie / Scearce 35.53 4.419 0 1 1 0 NQ
20834 Bert / Cunningham -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20837 Pasha / Wright 50.42 3.114 1 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/18/2024

8 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8201 Juice Box / Breen - 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 37.73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 37.73 0 0 0 10 1
12202 Ozzie / Hill 48.02 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.73 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT 26.22 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16808 Freddie / Tipton 26.22 0 0 0 10 1
16815 Branch / Frasca 30.41 0 0 0 8
16812 Sadie / Bethel 32.20 0 0 0 7
16605 Lani / Seehafer 37.69 0 0 0 5
16401 Kimbo / Luchene 42.50 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Sailor / Colberg 53.12 3 0 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 30.90 1 0 0 NQ
16607 Ryley / Gilbert - - - - ABS
16816 Magic / Heberlein -- - - - AIS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/18/2024

Time Points

Truncated time = 26.22 10

Truncated time <= 28.00 9

Truncated time <= 31.00 8

Truncated time <= 34.00 7

Truncated time <= 36.00 6

Truncated time <= 39.00 5

Truncated time <= 41.00 4

Truncated time <= 44.00 3

Truncated time <= 47.00 2

Truncated time < 55,00 1

20inches SCT 27.03 sec Qs:7 NQs 10 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place

20822 Trubbel / Jearls 27.03 0 0 0 10 1
20804 Joey / Frasca 28.75 0 0 0 9
20817 Willow / Drabek 29.67 0 0 0 9
20821 Bindi / Drabek 29.86 0 0 0 9
20810 Johnny / Mulligan 30.26 0 0 0 8
20828 River / Goodgold 33.13 0 0 0 7
20401 Mr. Kite / Patterson 39.58 0 0 0 5
20201 Wile E. / Gregerson -- 0 0 1 NQ
20601 Eleanor / Day 33.88 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Tater / Smith 40.47 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Bonus / Winter -- 0 0 1 NQ
20606 Major / Carsrud 48.16 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Tripp / Goodgold 32.91 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Skip / LaFata 28.49 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Kolo -- 1 0 1 NQ
20812 Finnegan / Bethel 40.86 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 0 0 1 NQ
20406 Bunji / Heifner -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/18/2024
20820 Spark / White -- - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 27.03 10

Truncated time <= 29.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated time <= 35.00 7

Truncated time <= 37.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated ime <= 45.00 3

Truncated time <= 48.00 2

Truncated time <  50.00 1
24 inches SCT 43.19 sec Qs:1 NQs 0 %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place

24401 Rufus / Antonio 43.19 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points

Truncated ime = 43.19 10

Truncated time <= 47.00 9

Truncated time < 50.00 8



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/18/2024

8 inches SCT 27.48 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8810 RockyRaccoon / Day  27.48 0O 0 O 10 1
8812 LuLu / Phillips 33.34 0 0 0 7
8203 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 55.56 0 0 0 1

Time Points
Truncated ime = 27.48 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 30.94 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

w F E

16836 Quinn / Palutis 30.94 0 0 0 10 1
16826 Vader / Winter 33.47 0o 0 O 9

16831 Melia / Heberlein 34.86 0 0 0 9

16828 Hannah / Fields 43.90 0 0 0 6

16823 Sprite / Schnellmann  35.49 0 1 0 NQ

16827 Boo / Gilligan 27.94 0 1 0 NQ

16830 Java / Frasca 30.39 2 2 0 NQ

16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 31.29 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/18/2024

Time Points

Truncated time = 30.94 10

Truncated time <= 34.00 9

Truncated time <= 37.00 8

Truncated ime <= 40.00 7

Truncated time <= 43.00 6

Truncated time <= 46.00 5

Truncated time <= 49.00 4

Truncated time <= 52.00 3

Truncated time < 55.00 2

20 inches SCT 36.44 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fgults Points Place
20837 Pasha / Wright 36.44 0 0 0 10 1
20833 Maguire / Merriman 42.10 0 0 0 8
20834 Bert / Cunningham 39.74 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Minnie / Scearce -- - T ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 36.44 10

Truncated time <= 40.00 9

Truncated time <= 43.00 8

Truncated ime <= 47.00 7

Truncated time < 50.00 6




